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Women / XS / Younger
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Alyanna Pascua541
Rodina

8.625 9.700 9.2259.600 37.150
6 1 1 2 1 

1 

Nikita Raj526
Bay Aerials

9.100 9.575 9.1259.275 37.075
1 2 3T 3 2 

2 

Lauryn Lee523
Bay Aerials

8.900 9.250 9.1009.225 36.475
3 8 5T 4T 3 

3 

Ashley Arikata515
Bay Aerials

8.350 9.475 9.1009.400 36.325
10T 4 2 4T 4 

4 

Viktoriya Cortez516
Bay Aerials

8.850 9.525 8.9008.950 36.225
4 3 14 11 5 

5 

Trisha Greenfield518
Bay Aerials

9.000 9.050 8.8759.075 36.000
2 10 10 12T 6 

6 

Danna Villarreal531
Bay Aerials

8.750 8.800 9.0759.200 35.825
5 12T 7 6 7 

7 

Savannah Copeland502
Accel

8.200 9.400 8.9259.275 35.800
13 5 3T 10 8T

8T

Mia Clevenger501
Accel

8.450 8.850 9.3259.175 35.800
9 11 8 1 8T

8T

Manasa Thumu530
Bay Aerials

8.500 9.275 8.9509.050 35.775
8 7 11T 9 10 

10 

Maitri Kurane522
Bay Aerials

8.600 8.800 8.8759.225 35.500
7 12T 5T 12T 11 

11 

Amrita Guha519
Bay Aerials

8.350 9.300 8.7009.000 35.350
10T 6 13 14 12 

12 

Chloe Ng524
Bay Aerials

8.125 9.175 8.9758.850 35.125
14 9 15 8 13 

13 

Anya Sternberg510
Accel

8.300 8.675 9.0009.050 35.025
12 15 11T 7 14 

14 

Tiana Saha528
Bay Aerials

7.800 8.700 8.3259.150 33.975
15 14 9 15 15 

15 

ProScore v5.2.0 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group


